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2024 Spring Semester & Interim

Spring Semester
Monday, January 22 to Friday, May 17

MondaytoThursday ........coiivriinenrensnransansnnnnns 7:30 am —11:00 pm
Friday .....c0ciiiiriininnennensnnansansansnnnnsnnnnnnnns 7:30 am —7:00 pm
Saturday ....... ittt st e s s s 12:00 pm - 7:00 pm
1] 1 1 - 12:00 pm —11:00 pm

Friday, March 15 .......... ittt ensnnensnnsnnsnsannnnnns Close at 5:00 pm
Saturday, March 16 ........... ittt inenranenransnnsnnsnsansnnnnsns Closed
Sunday, March 17 .........:ciiirenransnransansnnansnnsnnnnnnnnnnns Closed
MondaytoFriday, March18—22 ......... .t irensnnnnnns 8:00 am - 5:00 pm
Saturday, March 23 ......... i ittt nnenrananransansnnsnsnnsnnnnsns Closed

Friday, May 10 ..........:icitinenrennnnsnnansnnnnsnnnnnns Close at 11:00 pm
Saturday, May 11 .......... it irenrensnnnnsansnnnnnns 10:00 am - 11:00 pm
Sunday, May 12 ........:iciriinenrensanansansnnnnsnnnnnnns Open at 10:00 am

Saturday, May 18 ........ i iiventenrnnsnransnnsnnnnnnns 12:00 pm —4:00 pm
Sunday, May 19 ........icitinrnranranannansansnnnnnnnsannnnnnnnnns Closed
MondaytoFriday, May 20— 24 ...... .. cvcvtenenrnnsnnnnnns 8:00 am - 5:00 pm
Saturday, May 25 ........ ittt iitenrtananran s Closed
Sunday, May 26 .......uicurenrnranranannan s an s nn s Closed
Monday, May 27 (MemorialDay) ......c:civiirenrnnensansanansansnnnns Closed

Summer Session begins on Tuesday, May 28




UWM Libraries’ Service Point Schedules
2024 Spring Semester Hours

American Geographical Society Library - 3 floor, East Wing: 229-6282: agsl@uwm.edu
................................................................................... 9:00 am to 4:30 pm

Monday — Friday

9:00 am to 4:30 pm

Archives — 3™ floor, West Wing: 229-5402: askarch@uwm.edu
MONAAY = FHAAY ...ooeeiiieeec e

Circulation — 1%t floor, West Wing: 229-4132: libcirc@uwm.edu
......................................................................... 7:30 am to 10:45 pm
7:30 am to 6:45 pm

Monday — Thursday

g = SR
SALUFAAY e 12:00 pm to 6:45 pm
SUNAAY it 12:00 pm to 10:45 pm

Equipment and Reserve Services — Lower Level, West Wing: 229-4673: libmedia@uwm.edu
Hours same as Circulation (Includes Microtext Research Collection)

Research Consultation — By appointment only
https://uwm.edu/libraries/user-services/consultation/

Research Help — 15t floor, West Wing: 229-4659
Monday — ThUISAAY .......eeveiiiiie e a e ees 9:00 am to 9:00 pm
9:00 am to 5:00 pm

Friday
For 365/24/7 assistance please access https://uwm.libanswers.com/

10:00 am to 5:00 pm

Special Collections — 4% floor: 229-4345: libspecial @uwm.edu
MoNday — Friday .....cooceeiiiiie e

All circulation desks close 15 minutes before the building closes.

Hours are subject to change.
See https://uwm.edu/libraries/about/hours/ for up-to-date information.
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